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2021 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 22-18.04.2021

WOMEN SLALOM

START LIST - 2nd RUN

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD NAKAMURA Michihiko [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Yamabiko Course A
REFEREE YAZAKI Yuki [JPN] START 1550m
FINISH 1371m
CHIEF OF RACE OTAKI Norihisa [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 179m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 12036/04/16
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER YAMANOUCHI Ken [JPN] COURSE SETTER GENDA Michiaki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - KONO Taiga FORE RUNNER - A - KONO Taiga
FORE RUNNER - B - MORIYAMA Taiga FORE RUNNER - B - MORIYAMA Taiga
FORE RUNNER - C - TAKAHASHI Kakeru FORE RUNNER - C - TAKAHASHI Kakeru
FORE RUNNER - D - SHINKAI Yujin FORE RUNNER - D - SHINKAI Yujin
NUMBER OF GATES OPEN START TIME
ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF FIS TIME TIME TOTAL
No No  SURNAME-+NAME NAT  BIRTH POINTS 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME
1 31 308411 KUBO Noa JPN 04 121.13 1:01.49
2 29 308380 KOYANAGI Karin JPN 04 118.19 58.51
3 30 308111  SATO Rinka JPN 01 120. 73 57.98
4 34 308412 INOUE Hijiri JPN 04 160. 24 57.92
5 26 308420 NEISHI Hinano JPN 04 96. 55 57.18
6 28 308335  KUMAMOTO Kokona JPN 03 110. 60 56.88
7 20 308068  OTSU Momo JPN 00 85.73 56.77
8 25 308035 ITANI Azusa JPN 00 94. 63 56.65
9 19 308057  KATSUMASA Yukino JPN 00 84. 54 56.57
10 27 308385  SHIMIZU Yuna JPN 04 101. 63 56.37
11 22 308008  INAMOTO Natsuki JPN 00 92. 15 55.87
12 16 308208  YAMAMOTO Amane JPN 02 68. 21 55.82
13 24 308392  YAMADA Yukina JPN 04 94. 27 55.60
14 15 308372 ABE Kisara JPN 04 65. 37 55.24
15 6 308083  WATANABE Nagisa JPN 01 63. 50 54.78
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2021 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 22-18.04.2021

ST CODE

No No
16 3 308030
17 18 308300
18 23 308302
19 17 308378
20 9 308024
21 12 308228
22 7 308020
23 4 308209
24 2 308125
25 8 308304
26 1 307603
27 10 307883
28 11 307120
29 13 307813
30 5 308013
31 32 308321
32 35 308383
22-04-2021 /

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

YOKOUCHI Maharu
OTA Akari
KOBAYASHI Mio
KIRIKUBO Kizuna
CHIKUNI Fuka
HONDA Hina
MAEDA Marino
MAKINO Momo
MIYAZAKI Junna
WATANABE Eren
KOTSUGAI Seika
TKARASHI Shino
ARAT Makiko
MAEDA Chisaki
WAKATSUKI Arata
SASAGAWA Izumi
0ZAKI Kaede

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF FIS
BIRTH POINTS
00 64. 19
03 82.12
03 92. 20
04 73.51
00 44.73
02 55. 85
00 40.78
02 54.25
01 55. 15
03 36. 58
96 45. 14
99 61.11
93 43.73
98 25.60
00 34. 43
03 141.70
04 177.39

TIME
1st RUN

54.72
54.72
54.69
54.43
53.99
53.77
53.74
53.69
53.43
53.42
52.96
52.92
52.69
52.13
51.99
1:01.67
1:04.41

5826

TIME TOTAL
2nd RUN TIME
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